
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
8 

180 
38 

4 
75 
65 
19 

800 
16 
10 

385 
95 

39 
81 

143 

Name 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Davide LONGHI 
Roberto VERMI 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Andrea OROFINO 
Matteo MASTRINER 
Luca FIGEROD 
Luca MALFATTO 
Marco GUERRIERO 
Michael LAMAGNI 

Massimo ACCORNERO 
Francesco FRATUS 
Luca PEDERSOLI 

Club 
Franciacorta 
Torrazzo 
Bassa Bergamasca 
Non solo moto 
Drivers 
Ducati Club 
Spoleto 
Dragon Racing 
TTN Racing 
Acqui Terme 

Motofalchi 

Boccetti 
Non solo moto 
100 HP 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STOCK 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STOCK 
STOCK 
OPEN 
STOCK 
STOCK 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

8 
2 

Total Tm 
17:06.612 
17:06.726 
17:39.732 
17:40.040 
17:40.727 
17:41.141 
17:41.496 
17:43.376 
17:50.170 
18:01.668 
18:05.963 
18:18.070 

11:25.764 
3:14.052 

Diff 

0.114 
33.120 
33.428 
34.115 
34.529 
34.884 
36.764 
43.558 
55.056 
59.351 

1:11.458 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.114 
33.006 

0.308 
0.687 
0.414 
0.355 
1.880 
6.794 

11.498 
4.295 

12.107 

Best Tm 
1:24.297 
1:23.365 
1:26.302 
1:25.870 
1:25.914 
1:26.616 
1:26.123 
1:26.177 
1:27.361 
1:28.765 
1:28.224 
1:30.753 

1:24.394 
1:48.634 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.114 

Avg. Speed 

105,369 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.365 

Best Speed 

108,132 

Best Lap by 

180 - Massimo BOCCELLI 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round Trofei Moto 
1000 STK-OPEN 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:08:01 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

14/04/2019 15:40 


